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Seminoe Reservoir, Wyoming - Monthly and Cumulative Precipitation

Monthly Precipitation

Water Years 2016 and 2017, with Average Conditions
Updated Through November 2017
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Precipitation Data Tablefor Seminoe Monthly Comparison | Cumulative Comparison
2017 30-year 2016 2017 Cumulative 2016 Percent Percent Percent Percent
Month Monthly Average Monthly |Cumulative| Average |Cumulative| of 2016 |of Average| of2016 | of Average
Oct 0.59 1.02 0.85 0.59 1.02 0.85 69% 57% 69% 57%
Nov 1.11 0.76 0.66 1.7 1.78 1.51 168% 146% 112% 95%
Dec -- 0.64 1.17 -- 2.42 2.68 -- -- -- --
Jan - 0.5 0.18 - 2.92 2.86 - - - --
Feb -- 0.68 0.67 -- 3.6 3.53 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 0.82 0.85 -- 4.42 4.38 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 1.14 1.73 -- 5.56 6.11 -- -- -- --
May -- 1.6 3.37 -- 7.16 9.48 - -- - --
Jun -- 1.02 3.37 -- 8.18 12.85 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 1.1 2.35 -- 9.28 15.2 -- -- -- --
Aug -- 1.01 0.4 -- 10.29 15.6 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 1.22 0.9 -- 11.51 16.5 - -- - --




